
07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

490 HART RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00353

$2,347.42 

07/19/2023

$103,350.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

490 HART RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015337001002

ISSUED
RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

05/25/2023Date Applied:

497 HART RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00354

$2,347.42 

07/19/2023

$103,350.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

497 HART RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015337001003

ISSUED
RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

05/25/2023Date Applied:

780 FROST RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00355

$2,711.25 

07/19/2023

$133,881.87 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

780 FROST RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015346005000

ISSUED
RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

05/25/2023Date Applied:

1



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

956 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00383

$2,151.52 

07/17/2023

$92,324.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

956 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Addition to Residence - Bedroom, Bathroom, & Patio Cover

020828002003

ISSUED
CAVICCHIONI, ROBERT & CATHERINE

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/02/2023Date Applied:

708 AVERY RD W, EVALINE

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B23-00393

$2,844.65 

07/17/2023

$144,021.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

708 AVERY RD W, EVALINE

Accessory Dwelling Unit

014936007000

ISSUED
GRANT, ROBERT & KATHY

C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC 360-508-1220Contractor: Phone:

06/06/2023Date Applied:

708 AVERY RD W, EVALINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00394

$1,430.81 

07/17/2023

$51,840.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

708 AVERY RD W, EVALINE

Shop 36x48

014936007000

ISSUED
GRANT, ROBERT & KATHY

C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC 360-508-1220Contractor: Phone:

06/06/2023Date Applied:

2



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

108 CEDAR DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00428

$186.73 

07/20/2023

$2,025.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 CEDAR DR, CHEHALIS

RV Cover - 20x28

010591025000

ISSUED
GALE, DAVID & MARSHA

NORTHSIDE METAL CARPORTS LLC 360-262-9354Contractor: Phone:

06/14/2023Date Applied:

138 WATERLOO RD, GLENOMA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00434

$3,366.13 

07/21/2023

$187,510.44 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

138 WATERLOO RD, GLENOMA

Single Family Residence

030548001005

ISSUED
SADA, TREVIN & ANGEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

134 MARTY DR, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00055

$990.00 

07/20/2023

$120,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

134 MARTY DR, CHEHALIS

Mobile Home Placement - Double Wide

017346001001

ISSUED
TNJ INVESTMENTS LLC

WD3 CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-430-7624Contractor: Phone:

06/30/2023Date Applied:

3



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

214 HIRONS RD, VADER

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00499

$1,028.82 

07/21/2023

$32,634.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

214 HIRONS RD, VADER

Pole Barn 30x60

013112002000

ISSUED
KOISTINEN, ANDREW & EMILY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/03/2023Date Applied:

729 CINEBAR RD, CINEBAR

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B23-00331

$1,753.03 

07/18/2023

$63,254.77 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

729 CINEBAR RD, CINEBAR

Accessory Dwelling Unit

033463001006

ISSUED
SMITH, PETER & LEAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/17/2023Date Applied:

301 19 PLEASANT HILL RD, ADNA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00385

$793.27 

07/17/2023

$22,743.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

301 19 PLEASANT HILL RD, ADNA

Remodel to Shop - Adding office and bathroom

018897006001

ISSUED
GILSTRAP, DARYN & TINA

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/02/2023Date Applied:

4



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

147 MCGLAUGHLIN RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00397

$2,401.21 

07/19/2023

$120,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 MCGLAUGHLIN RD, WINLOCK

Addition to Residence - Garage and Bedroom / Total number of bedrooms not changing

012186001001

ISSUED
RAKOZ, LELAND & BUFFY

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/06/2023Date Applied:

146 DEER MEADOW DR, ADNA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00415

$1,521.79 

07/18/2023

$57,180.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

146 DEER MEADOW DR, ADNA

Pole Building 39' 11"x60 with 12x60 Lean To

018698013000

ISSUED
BOONE, GREGORY

Contractor: Phone:

06/09/2023Date Applied:

329 RUSSELL RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00417

$277.71 

07/20/2023

$6,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

329 RUSSELL RD, WINLOCK

Fire tape ceiling and warm wall in garage, install 90 min fire door

015520001010

ISSUED
ANDERSON, CHRIS

FINE FINISH CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-520-1313Contractor: Phone:

06/12/2023Date Applied:

5



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

157 GREEN WATER DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00328

$933.52 

07/19/2023

$22,868.67 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

157 GREEN WATER DR, TOLEDO

Detached bedroom in Garage, convert existing 3 bedroom home into 2 bedrooms

024642014000

ISSUED
RIGLER, DONALD & MALIA

HANSEN HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 360-864-4936Contractor: Phone:

05/17/2023Date Applied:

146 BLAKELY RD, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00334

$1,006.96 

07/18/2023

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

146 BLAKELY RD, PACKWOOD

Shop - 36x48 Pole Building

035251000000

ISSUED
BROUNS, RICHARD & PAMELA

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

05/18/2023Date Applied:

119 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00365

$3,135.71 

07/18/2023

$168,854.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

119 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106003004

ISSUED
HOLLAND BEACH PROPERTIES LLC

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

05/30/2023Date Applied:
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07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1091 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00370

$3,684.22 

07/19/2023

$172,025.43 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1091 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017272004000

ISSUED
REYES-ORTIZ, MARTIN

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/30/2023Date Applied:

350 ROSEBROOK RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00391

$277.71 

07/20/2023

$5,964.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

350 ROSEBROOK RD, CHEHALIS

Carport - 14x40 Pole Building

017083001002

ISSUED
PETERSON, JEFFREY & JILL

KELLY GREEN HOME IMPVMT CO LLCContractor: Phone:

06/05/2023Date Applied:

103 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00421

$2,893.16 

07/20/2023

$148,583.94 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

103 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106003009

ISSUED
HOLLAND BEACH PROPERTIES LLC

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

06/13/2023Date Applied:

7



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

128 LACAMAS LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00424

$3,269.11 

07/18/2023

$179,958.42 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

128 LACAMAS LN, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

014644002034

PLAN CHECK
ROCKFORD, LEMMIE

Contractor: Phone:

06/13/2023Date Applied:

2106 SPENCER RD, SALKUM

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00433

$2,990.18 

07/18/2023

$156,458.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2106 SPENCER RD, SALKUM

Single Family Residence

028086003000

ISSUED
STRAHLEM, RICHARD & LISA

HILINE HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

06/15/2023Date Applied:

209 GREEN MOUNTAIN RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00401

$941.37 

07/17/2023

$28,717.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

209 GREEN MOUNTAIN RD, MOSSYROCK

Ag Barn - Enclosed 36 x 24 with Lean To 10 x 36 (open on one end)

029540000000

ISSUED
ANDERSON, MARVIN & LORNA

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/06/2023Date Applied:

8



07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

104 NISQUALLY PL, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00402

$2,335.29 

07/17/2023

$102,357.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

104 NISQUALLY PL, ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010565003000

ISSUED
WELSH, MARK

BIG FOOT CABINS 253-222-7754Contractor: Phone:

06/07/2023Date Applied:

106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00418

$1,472.33 

07/20/2023

$71,332.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

Ag Building - 46x84 Pole Building

022422001003

ISSUED
GEIGER, MICHAEL

KR HOMES LLC 360-903-7700Contractor: Phone:

06/12/2023Date Applied:

413 S 3RD ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00546

$115.73 

07/19/2023

$2,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

413 S 3RD ST, PE ELL

Reroof & Reside SFR - 24 Squares

007923002000

ISSUED
KIC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/19/2023Date Applied:
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07/24/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/16/2023 07/22/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$2,330,815.32 

$49,207.05 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  27

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

10


